F: RM PTO-1595 REC 07-15	- 1998 :T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
9-15-97	Bur, 6,6,6,40,5,16,4,18,18
Tab settings → → → ▼	
To the Honorable Commissions of Patents 10076	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 01000	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Asher BEN-NOON SEP 1 5 1997	Name: MEGO AFEK Industrial
	Measuring Instrument: Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: Kibbutz Afek
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	·
Other	City: Doar Na 30042 State: Israel ZiP:
Execution Date: April 2, 1997	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	, ,
08/835,582 filed 04/09/1997	
Additional numbers attac	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Sol Sheinbein	Total number of applications and patents involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 €
	☑ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2940 Birchtree Lane	8. Deposit account number:
City: Silver Spring State: MD ZIP: 20906	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
6/1997 DBEACH 00000013 08835582 C:581 40.00 OP	
Statement and signature.	
	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.) . W
Sol Sheinbein	September 15,199
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	PATENT REEL: 9301 FRAME: 0656

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. 106316/3

	BODY TREATMENT EQU	OR, has made a certain new and useful invention in : IPMENT	
for which			
[x]	an application is being filed c an application for a Patent of and given Application Serial	the United States was filed on April 9, 1997	
and WHEREAS,		1 Measuring Instruments, Israeli company	
having a place of bus	siness at Kibbutz Afek,	Doar Na 30042, Israel	
is desirous of obtaini	ing the entire right, title and in	ASS,	SIGNEE ion;
ferred and set over, successors, legal rep said United States at which may be gran protection, including filed for said invent applications and the Patent Laws of the international agreem and all forms of indicates and designs we all extensions, renew ASSIGNOR au Official of any cour forms of industrial successors, legal rep AND ASSIGNOR not executed, and we AND ASSIGNOR legal representatives lawful papers, executed everything possil	and by these presents does he resentatives and assigns, the epplication and all divisions, rented thereon and all reissues g, without limitation, all application in any country or country right to claim for the same the United States, the Internation tent or the domestic laws of the dustrial property protection, in thick may be granted for said wals and reissues thereof; withorizes and requests the Country or countries foreign to the property protection on appliances and assigns, in accordance of the covenants and agrees that ill not execute, any agreement OR further covenants and agres sand assigns, any facts known the all divisional, continuing,	rees that he will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its sun respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding reissue and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, and its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain an	NEE, its, and the ed States property reafter be file such under the any other splicable is certificated and any idence on NEE, it and hancessors, sign all generally
	Aghor	BEN-NOON	
Full name of sole or	r first inventor		
Inventor's signature Residence		Date 2/4/97 Citizenship Israeli	
	s 11, Aya St., P.O.BC	OX 122, Carmiel 20100, Israel	
Second Inventor's s Residence	d joint inventor, if anysignatures	Date Date	
	joint inventor, if any	Date	

PATENT REEL: 9301 FRAME: 0657